Village of Corinth
244 Main Street
Corinth, NY 12822

Agenda for Regular Meeting February 19, 2020, 6:00 PM, 16 Saratoga Ave.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

CALL TO ORDER, PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL
MOTION TO APPROVE MINUTES OF REGULAR MTG FEBRUARY 5, 2020

SPECIFIC REQUESTS
d.
CORRESPONDENCE
a.
PUBLIC COMMENTS, QUESTIONS & CONCERNS RE: AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

DEPARTMENT REPORTS

Clerk-Treasurer

Fire Dept
DPW/Water / WWTP
Building Inspector
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OLD BUSINESS

D
a. Radar Speed Signs
b.
NEW BUSINESS
a. Motion to publish notice of Election & Candidates for Office
b

Consideration of Nicholas Burke for MEO position; $16.60 per hour

Cleveland Bros. Contract for Firehouse lawn Fertilization; $632

Cleveland Bros. Contract for Flower Installation & Maintenance; $6,498
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CDBG Program Delivery
Consideration of 2020 Garbage Bids
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PUBLIC COMMENTS, QUESTIONS & CONCERNS
BOARD COMMENTS, QUESTIONS & CONCERNS
EXECUTIVE SESSION (as needed)

ADJOURNMENT

Cleveland Bros. Contract for Village Properties Fertilization & Maintenance; $4,313.90



